⊙ 01/15/2021 7:43 AM ·	 15612148442 	→ 18506176383	pg 1 of 2
	Not: Pleaseprint this page and its	And a Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic filing Coversbeet at as a coversheet. Type the lax automomber (stated bottom of all pages of the document.	both below) on the
-		(((H210000201613)))	
		H210000201613ABCN	
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRES	H/RELOAD button on your browser from this page generate another cover sheet.	e, Doing so will
	To: Division of Corpor Fax Number : (ations 850)617-6383	
	Account Number : 1	561 } 694 - 8107	
	Enter the email addre annual report mai Email Address:	ess for this business entity to be used for lings. Enter only one email address please	r futuro ,
NED Philo: 09		REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE QUARE HOME MORTGAGE, LLC	21 .13N
VE	Certificate of St		
	Certified Copy	0	
AECE JAN IS	Page Count Estimated Charg	01 2c \$25.00	F O
JAN IAU	Listinaca Charg		·
2021 JAN 15			02
. 5			Ę۷.

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

÷,

H2	1	00	00	20	1	61	
----	---	----	----	----	---	----	--

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

.

1. The name of the limited liability company is: PARH	SQUARE HOME MORTGAGE, LLC			
2. (a) Principal office address of the limited liability company:	5200 Vineland Road, Suite 250			
(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	Ordando (fl. 1291)			
(b) Mailing address of limited liability company:	Orlando FL 32811			
	5200 Vineland Road, Suite 250			
(Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	Orlando FL 32811			
9/7/2017	L17(XX)190943			
3. Date of filing/registration in Florida	4. Document number			
5.(a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown	on the records of the Florida Dept. of State:			
Registered Agent:	Michael D Dunn			
Registered Office Address:	189 S. Orange, Ayenue, Suite 970			
	Orlando FL 32801			
(b) Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW R</u>	legistered Office address:			
	Corporate Creations Network Inc.			
NEW Registered Agent:	Corporate Creations (VCreation for the Corporate Creations)			
<u>NEW</u> Registered Agent: <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address:	801 US Highway I			
· ·				
NEW Registered Agent:	corporate creations transfer me.			
<u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) f the limited liability company is not organized under the laws or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered dentical. Or. in the case of a Florida limited liability company in affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company.	801 US Highway 1 North Palm Beach FL_33408 of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after boffice and the business office of the registered agent w , it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were autor pany or as otherwise provided in the articles of organiza			
<u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) If the limited liability company is not organized under the laws or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered identical. Or. in the case of a Florida limited liability company an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company.	801 US Highway 1 North Palm Beach FL 33408 of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the office and the business office of the registered agent will it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were author pany or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization State State St			
<u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) If the limited liability company is not organized under the laws or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability comp	801 US Highway 1 North Palm Beach FL 33408 of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the toffice and the business office of the registered agent will , it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authou pany or as otherwise provided in the articles of organizatio			

in position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a chang in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this clique.

(Signature of Registered Agent)

_____ Saray Djidji, Special Secretary

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tailahassee, FL 32314

INHSt8(1099) Corporate Creations International

801 US Highway 1 North Palm Beach FL 33408 (561) 694-8107